
FAR No. 1A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS. OBLIGATIONS. DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2023
Department

Agency/Entity

Region

Dlvslon

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL

XALL

ALL

ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Fundod/Domcstic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

BalancesCunent Year DisbursementsCurrent Year ObligationsAppropriations Allotments

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20H23*24)Adjustments 

(Transfar To/From, 
Modifications/ 

Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions.

ModiflcatlonsJ
Augmentations)

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4tfi Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

4th Quarter 
Ending 
ember 31

1st Quarter 2nd Quarterlat Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Particulars UACS CODE Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Authorized
Appropriations

TOTALTOTAL Ing 
March 31
End

June 30
Ending 

ns 30
Transfer To Transfer From

*31 Not Yet Due and 
OxnandabU

Due and 
Demand able

2319 20- 2f(5-10) 22-(10-15)17139 10-((6*<-)7}-66

000 12.583.395.2519.763 587.6' 000 216.647.729.3919.768.587.61 00032.351.982 86248.999.712 25 (12.829.000 00) 12.829.000.00 248.999.712.25 32.351.982 86SUMMARY 248.999.712.25 248.999.71225 0 00

3 o: 12.583.39b .250 00 216.647.729.39000 19.768587.6'000 32.351.982.88 19.768.587.61248.999712 25 12.829.000.00 248.999.712.25 32.351.982 86CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 248.999 7•? ?5 248.999.712 25 000 (12.829.000.00)

12.583.395.25216.647.729.390 00 19.768.587.610 00 32.351.982.86 19.768.587.61248.999.712 25 32.351 982 86248.999.712 25 000 248.999.712 26 (12.829.000.00) 12.829.000.00Agency Specific Budget 248.999.712.25

214.571,868.83 12.583.395 250 oc 19.768.587.610 00 37.351.982 86 19,768.587.6112,829.000.00 246.923.851.69 32.351,982 86246.923.851 69 000 246.973,851 69 (12.829.000 00)Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 246.923.851.69

0 0. 36.531200.00 0 00 536753.71 3.813.008 53573.284.91 536.753 710000.00 4.386793 44 0.03 4.38679344 573.284.91Travefir.g Expenses 000 4.38679344 4.335.29344

36.531700.00 0 00 536.753.7! ODD 7.865.122.23536.753.71 0 00000 573784.913.438.407 14 ODD 000 3,438.407 14 573.284.91Travelog Expenses - Local 000 3.438.407 14 3.438.407 14 0 005020101000

947.886.300.000.00 0 oc 0 QO0.00 947.886 30 000Travel no Expenses - Foreign 947.886 30 947.885 30 0.00 947.886.305020102000

93.702 252.454.00 000 3.108.046.720L l: 0 00 96.15675 2.454.003704.20297 0.00 3.204.202 97 96.156.25 0 00Training and Schc4arshlp Expenses o or 3.204.202 97 3.204.202 97 0 01
0.00 3.108.046.72 93,702750 vf 2.454 Of000 96.156 25 2.454.0096.156 26Training Expenses 3.20470? 97 3704.202 97 0 3.204202 97 3.204702 975020201000

ODD0.00 ooc 35.000.00u > 0.0000035.000.00 000 35 003 00ICT Training Expenses 5020201001 000 35.000 00 35.000 00

0 00 93.702 250 00 2.454 00 000 3.073.046.72000 0 00 96.156.25 2.454 003.169.202 97 0 00 0 00 3.169.70? 97 96 156 25I roinmg Expens 5020201002 0 00 3.16970? 97 3.169.202 97 DAO
10.782.8654263.663.601.26000 003 518.630.490.00 0.00 11.301.495 91 518.630 49(265.000.00) 74.965.097 17 11.301.495.91000 74.965.097.17 74.965.097 17 000 74.965.097 17 265.000.00Suppbes and Materials Expenses

30.944.596 3? 1731.141.760.00 0.00 000 317.648 220 03 1.548.790 00 317.648 2232.493.386 32 1.548.790.00 00032.493.386.32 32.493.386 32 000 32,493.386.32 (265,000.00) 265.000.00Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000

&M2.869.067 52 Q OQ0 K 0.00 0C9 OOC 0.00000 0 002.869.067 52 0M 0002.869.067.52 2.869.067 52 o go 2.869.067 52 000 0 00ICT Office Supplies 5020301001
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission

Department

Agency/Entity

Region

Dlvsion

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL

XALL

ALL

ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund. OS-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Forolgn Grants Fund)

Current Year Disbursements BalancesCurrent Year ObligationsAllotmentsAppropriations

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)*(23»24)Adjustments 

(Transfer To/From. 
Modifications' 

Augmentations)

stments 
uctlons. 

Modifications' 
Augmentations)

Adju
(Red

4th Quarter1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending 
me 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Allotments
Received

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

TOTALTOTAL EndhitEnd! ing
bar

ndingTransfer To Transfer From It?,ling 
• 30 Du. .na 

Demandabte

21=(5-10) 22»(1<M5) 2316 17 IB11 12 13 14 15=8 9 10=I(6e(-)7}-S3 4 *=(3*4) 61

28.075.S28 80 o oe 1.231.141.78OOO 0 00 0 Q 317.648.221.548.790.00 317.648.22(265.000 00) 265.000.00 29.624.318.80 1.548.790.000 00 29.624.318.80Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 29.624.31830 29.624.318.80

2.278.507 65 0.00p pO OOO 800 00ooo 800.002.279.307.652.279.307 65 0 00 2.279.307 65Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 2.279.307.65

0 00 oooooo ooo 28.005.00O 00 00028.005.00 00028.005.00 000 28.005.005020307000 000 28,005.00Drugs and Meoeines Ezponses

24.772 8967.025 77 0 00 614.930.1791.793 66 67,0257791.798 66706.728 83 706.728 83 706.728 83Fuel. CM and Luoncants Expenses 5020309000 000 706.72883

Sem. Expendable Machinery end Equipment 
Expenses

9.072.000 0066.148 00 0.03 21.608.329.059.138.146.00 66.14800 000 0.00 00030.746.477 05 9.138,148.00 o 00oo- 30.746.477 05 000 0 OQ5020321000 000 30.748,477.05 30.746.477 05

1,890,224 59 0.000.00 ooo 0.00 ooo 0 000 00 AM ooo 0.001.890^24.59 000 0 00 1,890524 59OOO 1,890.224 59 1.890.224 59Office Equipment 5020321002

Information and Cc 
Equpment

003 17.354,163.27 9 072 000.009.138.148 00 003 003 000 66.148 009.138 148 00 0 00 0.00 66.148 0026.492.311 27 0 IK' 000 26.492.311 2726.492.311.27 26.492,311575020321003

000 109.146 00 000 0000000 00 ooo109.146.00 000 109.146.00 000109.146.00 109.146 00 0 ooCommurvcobons Equipment 5020321007

OOOoo: 0 00 0.00000 0.000 M ooo ooo u 00ooo 0.00 0.005020321011 0.00Printing Equipment

6 ooooo 2.254.795.190.00 0 03 AM o CO o 000 M ) 00 003 o 000.00 2.254.795.19 0.03 000 2.254,795.190.00 2.254.795.19 25S4 795 ’9Other Machinery and Equipment 5020321099

c.o:Sean-Expendable f umrture, Futircs and 
Books Expenses

000 3.572.713.93 30.000 000 M 3 500 00 0<>0 3.500.033.606513.93 33 500.00 AM 33.500 00OOO 3.606.213 93 0.03 0.01ooo 3.606513.93 3.606.213.935020322000

000 3,672.713.93 0 o: 30.000 003.500.00 000 000 000 3.500.000 M 000 ooo 33.500.003.606.21393 oo:; 3.606513.93 33 500 00000 3.606513.93 3.606.213.93Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001

4.616.519.14 000 424.950 75000 63.508 500.00 488.459 25 63.508.505.104.978.39 483,459 25 a M ooo5.104.978.39 0 M 5,104.978 39Other Suppl es and Matooats, Expenses 5020399000 5.104.978.39

138.078 36283 550 29 0 M 423533.56421.626 65 283.550.29 0 00 0 C'O421.626 65 AM 0 00 0.000 M 844,860.21 000 AM 844.880.21OOO 844.860.21 844.850 21Utlity Expenses

0.00 177.859 69000 oon ooo ooo 0.0?ooo D M ooo 0 0( ooo177.859 69 0.00 '.100 177,859 69000 177.659.69 177.859.69Water Expenses 5020401000

245.37387 •, O'. 138.07656283.550 29 0 00 AM 0.00 283.55059421.626.65 0.00 P 00 ooo 421.62665667.000 52 000 0.00 667.000 52000 667.000 52 667.000 52 0 00Electricity Expenses 5020402000

0 oo 503,724 05 0.00 H.809 5455.452.15 AM 0 Of 000 55 452 1567.261 69 ooo 0 00 o 67.261 69570,985.74 0 00 0.00 570,985.74O.tW 570.985.74 570.98574 000Commumcabon Expenses
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission

Department

Agoncy/Entity

Region

Divsion

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL

XALL

ALL

ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(0.9. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Hegular Agency Fund. 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Speclal Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and M-Spedal Account-Foreign Asslstod/Forelgn Grants Fund)

Current Year DisbursementsCurrent Year ObligationsAllotmentsAppropriations

Unpaid Obligi
(15-20)=(23*24)

Adjustments 
(T ransfer To/From. 

Modifications/
Augmentations)

stments 
uebons, 

Modifications' 
Augmentations)

1st Quarter 
Endln

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
me 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
End!

Septeml

4th QuarterParticulars UACS CODE Unreleased
Approprialions

Unobligated
Allotments

sled Total 
otments

Allotments
Received

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

TOTALTOTALTransfer To Transfer From l mg
ber

ing
ber

mg
ber Due and 

Deman daMe
Not Yei Due end 

Demandable

21=(S-10) 22=(1<M5) 23 2416 17 18 19 20=10=((6*(-)7}-8 11 12 13 147 82 3 4 S=(3.4)

44.347 50 233.658.54 11.510540 M 0 OQ 55.858 0-t 44,347 50000 ooo 289.516 58 55.858 04289.51658 289.516 58 289.516 58Postage and Couner Services 5020501000

244.877.90AM 11,104.65 11.104 65 0 00000 255.982 55 11.104.650 00 255.992 55 255.982 55 255.982.55Telephone Enpens 5020502000

1,344 00 63.87500' .344 00 1.344.00 ooor, .v. 65.219 00 1.344 0004M 65.219 00 65.219.00Mobile 5020502001 65.219 00

CM 181.002 90 0009.760 65 9.760.65 000 9.760.65190.763 55 9,76065190.763 55 0 00 190.763 55Undl.no 5020502002 190.763 55

0 :m 13.887 61 0.00 299 00299 00 V ' 0 0.00 00014,166.61 299.00 J 00 00014.186 61 14.18661 CM 14.18661Internet Subscription Eipenses 5020503000 0.00

CaUe. Saieilrte. Tetog-aph end Rad*) 000 11.300 000 00 000 0 00 0000.00 11.300 00 0 M 11.300 005020504000 000 11.300 00 11,300.00
ExpensM

>nce and Extraordinary 00020.200 00 19,428 7320.200 00 CM 000 20.200.00 20.200.0039.628 73 39.628 73ti OO 39,628.73 39.6287 3
Lxtroo'd nary and Macaltaneous Expenses 0.00 20.200 00 b bb 19.428 73 0.0000c 20,200 00 20700 0039.628 73 0 00 39,628 73 20 200.00b ix 39.628 73 39.628.735021003000

1.469.08378 OOO0 00 ooo ooo1.469.083.78 cob1.469,083 78 1.469.08378 1,469.083.78Professional Services

0.00 000CM ooo 931.976.85931,976 85 000 000 000931.976 85 D M 931.976.85 Q MConsuRancy Services 5021103000 1100 931.976 85

be ooo 931.976.65 0.00 D M04X ooo ooo 0I» ooo0.00 931.976 85 CM 11QO 0 M931.976 85 931.976 85 :. '.- i 931.976 85Consultancy Services 5021103002

0000 oc 537.106.93CM 000 0 oc*537.106.93 v)o:i 537.106.93 Q M 537,106.93Other Professional Services 5021199000 0.00 537.106 93

000 13.057 402 17 0.00 105.489284.91 0.00 1.367.795 350 00 14.425.197 52 13.057.402 17 0 oc119.914.482.43 15.674.000.00) 5.674.000 00 119.914.482 43 14.425.197.52000 119.914.482 43 119,914.482 43General Services

11.250 00 000 349.829 71 000 474 5411.724 54 11.250 00 CM ooo361.554.25 361.554 25 11 724 54 Q M5021202000 361,554 25 361.554 25 0.00Jervlonol Services

140.505.28 1.784.557.70 172.325 26140.505 28 000 0 00 OOO2.097.388.24 312.830.54 000 0 00 000 312.830 542.097.388 24 0.00 2,097.388 24 OOP5021203000 2.097.388 24Security Services

1.194.995.550 00 ooo u OQ 12.905.646.89 0 00 103.354.897 50 0.00117.455.539.94 14.100,642.44 000 0 00 ooo 14.100.642.44 12.905.646.89117.455.539.94 0 OQ 117.455.539.94 (5.674.000.00) 5,674.000.005021299000 0 M 117.455.539.94Other General Services

1,194.995.55; o-' 0 M 011 12.905 646 85 0 00 103.354.897 50 0M117.455.539.94 14.100.642.44 000 0 00 000 14.100.642 44 12.905.646.85117.455.539.94 0.00 117.455.539.94 (5.674.000 00) 5.674,000.005021299099 11 n 117.455.539.94Other General Services
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Department

Agency/Entity

Region

Dlvsion

Operating Unit

Organisation Code (UACS)

Fund Clutter

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriatior

ALL

XALL

ALL

ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01*Regular Agency Fund. 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Speclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Obligation* Current Year Disbursement*Appropriations Allotments

Unnpald Obligations
(15-20>*{23*24)

Adjustments 
[Transte 

Modifications/ 
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications!
Augmentations)

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
•ding 
mber

4th Quarter 
Endl 

Decern

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter1st Quarterr To/From. Unreleated
Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE Unobligated
Allotments

isted Totel 
lotments

Allotments
Received

Adju
All

Authorised
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

TOTALTOTAL Endlog 
h 31

Transfer To Transfer From Ending 
me 30

ing
ber !7o ZJing 

:h 31 Not Vst Due and 
DctrsndabU

Due and
Dom.nd.fclc

Septe

20= 21 =(5-10) 22=(10-15) 2314 15= 16 17 1810°[(G*(-)7)-8 11 12 134 *=(3+4) 6 72 3

69,230.00o i>: 20.516.00 0 (to 3.375.94 V383.465.687 38 89./4G.00 000 0 00 89.74600 20.516 003.465.687 38Repairs and Mantenance 3.465.687 38 3.465.687 38

Rapa'S and ■.'a.ntcnance - Buildings and Otnei 49,130.00000 0.00 000 1.751.390.001.800.520.00 49.130 00 000 0.00 49.130.001.800.520,00 0.001.800.520.00 1.800.520.005021304000

49.130 00000 0 00 0.00 1.751.390.0049.130 00 000 0 00 49.130.001.800,520 00 0.00 1.800.520.000.00 1.800.520 00 1.800.520.00Buildings 5021304001

Repai's and Maintenance • Mach,nary and 
Equipment

003GAO 0 00 000 371.564 94000 0.00 0.001 371.564 94371.564 94 371.564 94 371.564 946021305000

0 M 0.00 40.529 14 0 00000 d m OM 00040.529 14 0 00 oiw 40.529.14 000 0 00Mocrwnery on 40,529 14 40 529 14 0005021305001

320.791 80 0 0C 0.00CO 0000M 320.791 80 OOO 0 00320.791 80 320.791 BC 000 320.791.80Office Equipment 5021305002 000

Wormatxjn and Commuacabon Technology 
Equipment

0 0COOti 000 3.000 000.00 3.000 00 000 oin o do 0 003.000 00 000 3.000.00 0.005021305003 OJV 3.000 00

0.00000 o.oc 000 5.244 000.00 000 000 coo 0 0052*4 00 5.244 00 000 5244.00 0 00 5.244 COCommunication Equipment 5021305007 000

0 00 2.000.00 0.090 00 000 0 000 00 r, 2.000 00 d pc2.000.00 2.000 00 o M 2.000 00Other Machinery and Equipment 5021305099

Repai’s and Mo ntonanco - TransportatiDn 
Equipment

00020.516 00 000 OOO 20.516.00 293.530.59000 314.046 59 20.516 00 0 00 000 20.516.00314.046 59 314.046 59 0.00 314.046595021306000

00020,516 00 293.530.59000 20,51600 20,516.00 0 oc OOO314.04659 0 00 000 314.046 59 20.516 00 d qd314.046 59 314.046 59Motor Vehicle 5021306001

Ropa'S and Va ntunanco • Eumlture and 0.00ooo o doooo 663 85 0 Of! OOO ■ do663.85 663 85 000 663805021307000

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 
Machinery and Equpment

20.100 00OOO 000 000 958.792 00go: 0 Qfl 20.100.00 0.0G978.892 00 000 978.892 00 20,100 005021321000 000 978.892.00 978.89200

000 0.00 000 28.092 00 0 00000 0 00 ooo 0 OC28.092 00 000 0 w 28.092 CO 0 OQ5021321001 0 00 28.092.00 23.092 00Machmory

OOC000 0 01 41,000 00000 41.000.00 O Oil 0 0041.000 00 41.000 00 0 00 41.000.00Office Equipment 5021321002

Information and Communications Technology ZOO 6Mooo 0.00 0 00 0.00 ooo 800.000 00800.000 00 ooo 0 00 0 00 0.00800.000 00 800.000.00 ooo 800.000.005021321003

Z'.o: ooo0 Qfl o no o « o ooo 19,000 00o od 19.000 00 0.00 0.00 ooo O.CK?19.000 00 19.000.00 000 19.000.00Communications Equipment 5021321007
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission

Department

Agency/Entity

Region

Dlvaion

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL

XALL

ALL

ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Spoclol Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Spoclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Obligation* Current Year DisburecmontsAllotment*Appropriations

Unpaid Oblig
(15-20H23*24|

atlon*Adjustment* 
(Transfer To/From, 

Modifications' 
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications^
Augmentations)

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September:

4th Quarter3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 
itch 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

1st Quarter 2nd QuarterUACS CODE Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Particulars Adjusted Total 
All

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Author Irod 
Appropriations

TOTALTOTALTransfer To Transfer From Endlr;, idlng mg
ber:dj"3o Due »r*a 

DamendebU
Not Yet Doe end 

Dexendelrf*
DecernSepte

21=(5-10) 22=(1(M5) 23 2413 14 16 17 18 19 20=10=((6*(-17)-8 11 123 5={3*4)1

040 000 70.700.00 20 100.0C20 100.00 ' cj 20,100.000-00 90.800 0090.800 00 90.800 00 0.00 90.800 00Other Machinery and Equipment 5021321099

Taxes. Insurance P't ; and Other Fees 0 CO 2.050 OO 226.466 19 11.008 750.00 13.058.75 2.050 00239.524 94 13.058.75239.524.94 239.524 94 000 239.524 94

2.050 00 90.12275 5.010.000 M C fn 0 00 7,060-00 2.050 00000 000 97.182 75 7.060 0097.182 75 97.182.75 000 97.182755021501000Taxes. Dubes and License*

2.050 00 000 90,122 75 5,010.007.060 00 2.050.00000 97.182 75 7.060 0097.182 75 97.182.75 000 87.182 755021501001 0.00Taxes Dubes and licenses ,, (., 19.394 93 Q 00 040000 000 000 0.000.00 c:. 19.394.93 000 040 00019.394 93 19.394 93 000 19.394 935021502000 000F-Jelilyl

116.948 51 000 5.998 75C-j122.947 26 5.998.75 0.00 5.998 750 00 122.947 26 0.00OOI • 122.947 26 122 947 26Insurance Expenses 5021503000

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0005.271.570.80 D40 Qp 5.271 578.80 32.480.049 72 72.376 386.890.000 00 5.343.955 18 040 5.343,955 1616.890,000.00) 37.824.004.900 00 37.824.004 90 37.824.004 90 37.824.004.90

38.069 00 71.212.65000 000 38.069 00 38.069.00109.281 65 109.281.65 38.069 000.00 109.281 65 109.281 65Advertising Expenses 5029901000

000 286.000 25 0000 00 0 00p OO 286.00075 0 00 0 oo286.000 25 041 286.000.25Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 286,000 25

0.00 72,079.38213.139.50 orr 0.00 000 213.139 50 2.854.633 003.139.851 88 78571888 o n i 0 DO 285.218 880 00 3.139.851 885029903000 000 3.139.851 88 3.139.851 88Repre

0.00 21.600 00 0 00 04(1.900.00 1.900 00 04( 000 1,900 00000 23.500 00 1.900.0023,500.00 23.500 00 000 23.500.005029904000 0.00Tronsportabon and Delive'y Expenses

0 00040 0.00 0 00 5.018.470 30 24.897.240 73.100 5.018.470 30 5.016.470 300 00 29,915.711.03 (6.890.000 00) 6.890.000 00 29.915.711 03 5.018.470 305029905000 0 00 29.915.711 03 29.915,711.03Rent/Lease Expenses

5.011470 30 0.00 24.647.518 95 •J X0.00 0 00 5.011.470 30 5.011.470.30 0 00(6.890.000 00) 6.690.000.00 29.658.989.25 5.011.470.30000 29.658.989 25 29.658.989 25 ooc 29.658.989.25Rents - BuJdng and Structures 5029905001

7.000.00 000 33.600 00 0.00 p pc0 00 7.000.00 7.000 00 000 0 Pcooo 0 00 40.600 00 7,000 0040.800 OO 40.600 00 000 40.600.005029905003. - Motor Vehicles

176.121.78 0.00 0.000.00 OOP 0.00 6 PC176.121.78 0.00176.121.78 176.121.78 000 176.121 785029905004Rents - Equipment

OOO0 PC 0 00 0 PC ooo 40.000.000 00 000 0.00 ooo 0.0040.000.00 0 00 40.000 00 0.00 40.000.00ooo 40.000.00Rents - ICT MaOiinery and Equ»pmen1 5029905006

4.221.84071 fl do 0 00o oo ooo ooc ooo0 «•/.! 0 oo 0 00 0 00 0.004.221.840 71 0 03 4.221.840 71 0 00 0 oo 4.221.840 715029907000 0.00 4.221.84071Subscription Expenses
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Department

Agency/Entity

Region

Dlvsion

Operating Unit

Organisation Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL

XALL

ALL

ALL

01 • Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-forolgn Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Speclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

BalancesCurrent Year DisbursementsCurrent Year ObligationsAppropriations Allotments

ationtUnpaid Oblig
(15-20)^(23*24)Adjustments 

(Transfer To/From, 
Modifications/ 

Augmentations)

Adju
(Red

stments 
uctlons. 

Modifications.' 
Augmentations)

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending 

mber

ath Quarter 
Ending 

Decamber 31

2nd Quartor 3rd Quartor 4th Quarter 
Ending

1st Quarter1st Quarter Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE Adjusted Total 
Ail

AuUiorUed
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

TOTALEnding 
ne 30

End TOTAL End
h31

Transfer To Transfer From Eliding 
March 31

Ending ing 
i barotmenta Ova and 

Damandable
Not Yat Due and 

Derr.endaWa
SeptaJune 30 Septem

2421=<5-10) 22=(10-15) 2318 19 20=14 15= 1610=({6*<-)7)-8 11 124 S=(3*4) C2

3.607.070.72 j : ■ooo> oo 0.003.607.07072 e oc 3.607.07072(CT Softer© Subscrtolon 5029307001 000 3.607 070 72 3.607.07072

Library and Other Reading Materials 
Subscripton Expenses

0 00(UK 600.000 009 00 0 00600.000 00 600.030.005029307004 000 600.000 00 600.000.00

0.00 0 000 06 U.769 930.00000 0 0014.769 99 0 00 000 14.769.99Other Subscnption Expenses 5029907099 000 14.76999 14.769 99

Other Maintenance and Operal.ng Eipenses 297 C-3127.522 38000000 297.00127,819.38 297 005029999000 127.619.38 127.81938 127.819 38

0.000 90Website Maintenance 5029999001 0 (►» 0 00 niK' 000

Other Ma ntnnance and OpamUng Exponsos 297 000 03 127.522 38000297.00297 00 0.00127.819 38 127.819.38 0.00 127.819 38 127.819385029999099

2.075.860.560.000.002.075.860.56 2.075.660.56 000 2.075.860 56 2,075.860.56Captal Outlays

2.075.860.56 oir} 00000 0.00 0 900 00 2.075.860.56 000 0 00 2.075.860 66Property. Plant and Equipment Outlay 2,075.660.56 2.075.850.56

000ooo 1.949.360.56OXXI0 M1.949.360.56 0.00 000 1.949.360.56Macheiory and Equpment Outlay 5060405000 0.00 1.949.360.56 1.949.360.56

Information and Commumcabon T echnotogy
Equipment

000 1.949.360.56 0.000 00 0 000.001.949.360.56 0.005060405003 1.949360 56 1.949.360 56 1.949.360.56

0.00 OOOICT Software 5060405015 0.00

126.500.00COOo.oo126.500.00 000126.500.00 126.500.00 126.500.00Furmture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 5060407000

o M0.00 126.500 000 (Xoco 000126.50C 00 DM 126.500.00Furnituro anc Fixtures 506C407001 126.500 00 126,500.00

0.00 12.583,395.2519.768.587 61 no 216.647.729.39OOC000 37.351.082 86 19.768.587 61248.999712 25 (12.829.000 00) 12.629.000 00 248.999712.25 32.351.982 86GRAND TOTAL 0 •" 248.999717.25 248.99971225

Approved^fy:
Recommending Approval:

-d-2l
(JDirector. PMFS

■A2
A. ZAMORAE A. ABUNDOWILMA T. UNANA

Budge! Officer '
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